MGM111A256V2R
Part Number MGM111A256V2R
Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs)
Description RF TXRX MODULE ZIGBEE CHIP ANT

Manufacturer Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) Description RF TXRX MODULE ZIGBEE CHIP ANT
Package / Case Tape & Reel (TR) Quantity Available 500
Voltage - Supply 1.85 V ~ 3.8 V Series Mighty Gecko
Serial Interfaces I²C, I²S, SPI, UART Sensitivity -99dBm
RF Family/Standard 802.15.4 Protocol Zigbee®
Power - Output 10dBm Packaging Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case 31-SMD Module Operating Temperature -40°C ~ 85°C
Mounting Type Surface Mount Modulation DSSS, O-QPSK
Memory Size 256kB Flash, 32kB RAM Frequency 2.4GHz
Data Rate 250kbps Current - Transmitting 8.2mA
Current - Receiving 9.8mA Antenna Type Integrated, Chip
Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) with warrantied and confidence. RFQ MGM111A256V2R : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for MGM111A256V2R
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
MGM12P22F1024GE-V2R EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
MGM12P02F1024GA-V2R EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
MGM12FT470K RES 470K OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
MGM12P02F1024GA-V1 15.4 MODULES Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 200 pcs
MGM12P22F1024GA-V2R EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
MGM111E256V2 MIGHTY GECKO MESH NETWORKING MOD Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 432 pcs
MGM12P02F1024GE-V2 EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 110 pcs
MGM111E256V2R MIGHTY GECKO MESH NETWORKING MOD Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
MGM12FT2M00 RES 2M OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
MGM12P22F1024GA-V2 EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 74 pcs
MGM12FT200M RES 200M OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
MGM12P02F1024GA-V2 EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 154 pcs
MGM12P02F1024GE-V2R EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 500 pcs
MGM111A256V1 RF TXRX MODULE ZIGBEE CHIP ANT Silicon Labs 500 pcs
MGM12P22F1024GE-V2 EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +10 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 233 pcs
MGM111A256V1R RF TXRX MODULE ZIGBEE CHIP ANT Silicon Labs 500 pcs
MGM111A256V2 RF TXRX MODULE ZIGBEE CHIP ANT Silicon Labs 500 pcs
MGM12FT6M20 RES 6.2M OHM 1/2W 1% AXIAL Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
MGM12JT470K RES 470K OHM 1/2W 5% AXIAL Stackpole Electronics Inc. 500 pcs
MGM12P32F1024GA-V2 EFR32MG12 MESH MODULE, 1024, +18 Energy Micro (Silicon Labs) 725 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
MGM111A256V2R Details PDF